surveyor:	Charling Charles	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)	T PT.	29/11/17 0
From (Person): _ Estimat <u>ed</u> Cost:	Stery Worg	of	Bill to:	Date/Time:	9/11/19
	TP RES / OD RES / EV.	A / INV / MV / C			
To Inspect Vehic	le No:	3F 8181C		Insured: SKS	54774
at Workshop m/s	Najak	Motor U	Jorks	_ Tel:_ 983	
of Blk 7	Sin Miney Ind.	fst C#0	1-84 15	75642	
Policy No:	J		_ Claim No: _	CMTD 170	4260/GP
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: _				D.O.A	25/11/2017
(Client's Record)	1	wp,			
	KEP. / REV 24 HRS	1	Mr. Kus	H.O.D. En	
Date/I me: 10	23am@aq/vllIP	erson Contacted:	Mr Kw	Vehicle IN	DUI
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-	7 Estimate	?		
	SBF 8181C-X				
	SKS 54774-	X			71.0%
	つん こうみ ナイリー				
	JKS 34174		,		
21/12			cafin	(Red: 324	f832:49°

nneth As	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SB/= 8/8/6 Yr Regn: 08, 6
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD /TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hondo Cmi c.c 15
at Workshop m/s	Colour A. Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
of	Sp.Reading /20050 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / I
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JHMFD 46 2085 2021
Claims No.	Gen. Cond; Good) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ino(der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
***************************************	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 205/55R16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 2 mm R/Bal. 3 m
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 2 mm L/Bal. 3 m
Est. Repairs: 04 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/11/17 D.O.I. 29/11/1
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU Date: Person Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
30/11 + File pass to Cartherne	
To first & correspe	
15	
RECEIVED 2 3 553 2017	
	A
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
00/10/10/10/10	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Final Report	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	ee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
Date/Time, File Return to?	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

q III		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	nobile		
SON	IPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO17022	688/Ktb		
#05-	AFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 29-11-2017 Code: SMO			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
	Insured Veh.	SKS 5477U	Veh. Inspected	SBF 8181C		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	CMTD1704260/GPL	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	29/11/2017		
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descript	ion of Damages			
5.		Gener	al Information			
	Accident Date	25/11/2017	Inspection Date	29/11/2017		
	Survey held at	BLK 7 SIN MING IND.EST. SE	C C # 01/84,575642			
	Repairer	NGIAK MOTOR WORKS				
5a.	LENGTH ATT		Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 29 November, 2017 10:14 AM

To:

'weekwanchia@yahoo.com'; 'assignments'

Cc:

Henry, Irene James; Gnoh, Pau Loong; 'Nivitha (LKK Auto)'

Kourth Know 3 ou

Subject:

RE: Fwd: pri E 676 nm

Attachments:

prie676nm.jpg

Our Reference: CMTD1704260/GPL

Hi.

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SBF8181C).

Please refer to the email correspondence below.

Best Regards **Shery Wong** Claims Division

T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: WeeKwan Chia [mailto:weekwanchia@yahoo.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 28, 2017 5:27 PM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Subject: Fw: Fwd: pri E 676 nm

Hi Shery,

We opt for

Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants .

Thank you.

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

---- Forwarded message -----

From: "tonygn tonygn" < tonygn18@hotmail.com>

To: "weekwanchia@yahoo.com" <weekwanchia@yahoo.com>

Cc:

Sent: Tue, 28 Nov 2017 at 17:17 Subject: Fwd: pri E 676 nm

Sent from my Samsung device

----- Original message ------

From: "Wong, Shi Yi Shery" < Shery. Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Date: 28/11/2017 16:52 (GMT+08:00)

To: "tonygn18@hotmail.com" <tonygn18@hotmail.com>

Cc: "Henry, Irene James" < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>, "Gnoh, Pau Loong" < PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: pri E 676 nm

Our Reference: CMTD1704260/GPL

Your Reference: SBF8181C

Date: 28TH November 2017

Without Prejudice

BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S NGIAK MOTOR

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBF8181C & SKS5477U ON 25.11.17

Dear Sir

We refer to your Notice of Accident via email dated 28/11/2017.

Please be informed that Pau Loong is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Renair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
1	T. C.	Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Ma Chin Fook (North area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	

90		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	-
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	1 5/
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: tonygn tonygn [mailto:tonygn18@hotmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 28, 2017 4:11 PM

To: Motor Survey; claimsreport

Subject: pri E 676 nm

Sent from Outlook

NGIAK MOTOR WORKS

Blk. 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate C, #01 - 84, Singapore 575642

Fax: 6458 - 5589 H/P: 9850 - 2253 Business Reg. No: 207300/00C Motor Claims Department

Sompo onsurance (s) Pte.

BY

BY FAX:
Dear Sir,

6221 - 3147 NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES We have been appointed by the Owner to repair his/her motor vehicle No. SBF 8181 Con 25-11-16 with another vehicle No. 5 k S 5477 U along_ Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:-**NGIAK MOTOR WORKS** Workshop: Contact Sector C, Bik. 7, #01 - 84 Sin Ming Road Singapore 575642 6458 - 5589 Fax Contact Mr. Kwan / 9850 - 2253 Person weekwanchia@yahoo.com Email If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Holiday. We will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you. Yours faithfully, - Tony Gn - E 676 Wu LLC - Law Firm Our Ref: 17

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report w*l for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	(20 m) 2 m (2 m) 2 m (2 m) 2 m (2 m) 2 m
Date Of Report	28/11/2017 11:03	
Date Of Accident	25/11/2017 21:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 1	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
EVALUATION OF THE PROPERTY OF		The State of the English State of the State

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SBF8181C

Insured/Policyholder

NEW DIRECTION PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

201228912D Co Reg No

NEWDIRECTION88@GMAIL.COM Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-94881757 Mobile Phone No.

OFFICE-94881757 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model CIVIC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

5076176287-01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SOH YONG HO Name of Driver NRIC No S1565774Z Date Of Birth 27/03/1962 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 23/01/1980

37 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97838093 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NEWDIRECTION88@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 778 WOODLANDS DRIVE 60 #11-00

Postcode

730778

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

CANNOT BE UPLOADED

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKS5477U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

THNG LAY TEEN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1100947F

Contact Number

96258015

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance. companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 2 8 NOV 2017

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 2 8 NOV 2017

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

NG WING KIN JAMES S7927881E

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN			

			(
	A I I I I I		
Gird	[Alta]		
1-1	A	-SBF-8+81-C	
	1 1 1		7.1
	6	-55525/	1-4-
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		1-1-1-
Intile I'm de	2		
extreme left	1-1 1 1	Kio Ave lat	the
passagre or	of board the number	speed with i	mj
my high a	Ndo of m. 5 1017	suddenly	knurked
	ira de brata	1/1/	my
-	- Sevare	my bothy po	wift.
		-	
	100		
		t∖	
			8531V
DECLARATION		(65 MED)	1 forms
Woo declare the foregoing particul	ars are true in every respect.		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
Reg. Mr. 777 2209 (20)			
Radieyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	'	
Date & Time: 28 NOV 2017	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's S Name:	
	2.8 NOV 2017	NRIC/FIN No.: NG VV	ING KIN JAMES 7927881E

CITY AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING IND, EST., #01-58/60/62 SINGAPORE 575643

Phone Number: 6453-1235

Fax Number:

6453-7944

Customer

TPS

Date:

11/29/2017 2:31 PM

Company: License NO:

SBF 8181C

VIN.

Technician:

Order NO:

Odometer:

VEHICLE ALIGNMENT DEDOOT

Primar	Primary Angles		Initial	Specifications		Final
	A STATE OF THE STA	A STATE OF THE STA	20074	6 00°	8°00′	2°18'
	Caster	Left Right	2°24'	6 00'	8 00'	2.54
	Charles	Left	-1°12'	-0°35'	0.25	-0'48
Front	Camber	Right	.1°24'	-0°35'	0.02	1 12
	Toe	Left	0.03,	-0105	0'05'	112
		Right	0.03,	-0°05	0.11	0.00
	· 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Total	0.06,	2.15	0125	-1.12
100 P. A. SAN	Camber	Left	-1 12 -1 30	-2'15'	-0*25*	-1°30'
151718		Right	0°12'	0°00	0°08'	0°12'
Rear	Toe	Left	0°12'	0,00,	0.08	0 12'
		Right	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	0.00	0.16	0'24'
	建作 图形成型 188 0年	Total	0°24'	U (SC 10807 A-77)		0,00,
	Thrust Angle			Specia	fications	Final
Cacana	dary Angles		Initial	Min.	Max	La serie
Second	daily Aligics	Section of the second	10/51	12°55'	12°55'	12.51
		Left	12°51'	12°55'	12°55"	12°52'
SAI		Right	12°52	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	10 15 15 15 15 15	12'03'
- Contract of the Contract of	A - wio	Left	11°39'			11 28
included /	Angle	Right	11 28		Control of the second	
		Left				
Toe Out C	On Turns	Right				
		Left	TE STATE OF	4 (
Max Turn	Inside	Right				
	Service Services	Left				
Toe Curve	Change	Right				
		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	-1mm	- St.		-1mm
Setback	G. S.	Front	1mm			1mm
		Rear	All to the second			23mn
	0.00		23mm			-2mn
Track Wid	ith Diff.		-2mm	THE RESERVE	COMPLETE STATE	-2016
Wheel Ba	ise Uiti	Left				
Front Ride	e Height			THE REAL PROPERTY.		
		Right				
Rear Ride	Height	Left				
		Right		The state of the s		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
Frame Ar		A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE				THE REAL PROPERTY.

ONE STOP AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTION

NGIAK MOTOR WORKS

MAILING ADDRESS: BLK 6, GHIM MOH ROAD #10-194

SINGAPORE 270006

H/P: 9850 2253

Reg. No. 207300/00C

Kennoth 29/11/17 11-10an

Not Northersen C/Ly B3250 Ruhmy - Atta Paint 4days

Date 28th NOV 201	7	
Quototion : SBF 81	PIC Honda C	VIC
I Pc. Front bumper	Bulmen SE	569.50
I Pc Front RH tendor	W.SH.4.7.7.4.5	N 536.70 X
I Pc. Front RH fender 3	ignal lamp assy.	Su 49.60 X
I Pc. Front RH headlan		cm 1, 136.50 L
I Pc. Front RH dow si		Br 980.10 C
I Pc. Front RH absorber	2	B 399.40 7
I Pc. Front RH ABS Se	nsur	In 230.60 X
I Pc. Front RH Iowerar	A.A.	In 298. TO X
1 PC. Front RH KNUCKU		M 359.80 2
1 Pc. Front RH Wheel	bearing	m 125.00 2
		4.695.40
	Less 20%	
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	3, 748.32
	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting:	
Nets Items -	To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation	
	Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed.	
I Pc Front RH tyre	 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from lesurance Company 	In 250, 50 X
	Acknowledged by Repairer	n 500,00 Pan
	Dale:	
Labour Charges -		
1 Check wiring & do n	esptine	120,00 201
	lignmed	150.00 Pag
	dancing	NA 80.00 X
1 To change suspension		16g
6 Paul beating		600.00 4001
@ spray painting		800,00 529
	Total	6,498.32



5a.

5b.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Aut	omobile
SOI	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO170	22688/Ktbn2
#05	RAFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 27-12-2017 Code: SMO	
1.	100	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SKS 5477U	Veh. Inspected	SBF 8181C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	CMTD1704260/GPL	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	29/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA CIVIC (A)	c.c	1595
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	JHMFD46208S202157	Colour	METALLIC BLACK
	Odometer	120650	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIN
	General	GOOD		
3.	The second	Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	SUMITOMO	2 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	SUMITOMO	2 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	SUMITOMO	3 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	SUMITOMO	3 mm
4.		Descript	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/ ETAILS.	S FRONT PORTION AN	D UNDERCARRIAGE.
5.			al Information	
	Accident Date	25/11/2017	Inspection Date	29/11/2017
	Survey held at Repairer	BLK 7 SIN MING IND.EST. SEC NGIAK MOTOR WORKS		

Remarks

Estimate Days of Repair

4 Working Days

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBF 8181C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	BUCKLED / MTG CRACKED	569.00	569.00
1	FRONT RH FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	536.70	80
1	FRONT RH FENDER SIGNAL LAMP ASSY	SERVICEABLE	49.60	
1	FRONT RH HEADLAMP ASSY	CUT / CRACKED	1,136.50	1,136.50
1	FRONT RH DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY	BUCKLED	980.10	980.10
1	FRONT RH ABSORBER	BENT	399.40	399.40
1	FRONT RH ABS SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	230.60	10-
1	FRONT RH LOWER ARM	SERVICEABLE	298.70	
1	FRONT RH KNUCKLE	BENT	359.80	359.80
1	FRONT RH WHEEL BEARING	NECESSARY	125.00	125.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-937.08	-713.96
			3,748.32	2,855.84
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT RH TYRE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	250.00	89
1	FRONT RH SPORT RIM (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	500.00	
			750.00	
	LABOUR			
	CHECK WIRING & DO RESETTING.		120.00	20.00
	COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	80.00
	FIX TYRE & WHEEL BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	TO CHANGE SUSPENSION.		250.00	160.00
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT RH FENDER AND FRONT RH SPORT RIM.		600.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		800.00	520.00
	-		>-	
	•		-	
	-			
			2,000.00	1,180.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,498.32	4,035.84

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	3,250.00
(10113 FRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17022688/Ktbn2





Report Ref No. CS/SMO17022688/Ktbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser